
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 07/08/23
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 07/08/2315

INTERNAL

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
Asib Brothers                 
ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.            
Shahjalal Tea House           
Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd
BARNALI TEA TRADERS           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Ispahani Tea Ltd              
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
ekaterra Bangladesh Limited   
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lovely Tea House              
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
M. S. Food & Beverage         
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.  
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Power Tea Trading, Natore     
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
WAHED TEA STORES              
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     3493.7
   168732.3
     3991.3
      499.2
     1996.8
     7468.5
     5738.0
     4992.0
    12236.5
      997.6
    32443.0
    12480.8
     3992.0
      498.5
     2992.5
    23704.3
      498.5
      998.5
   296319.4
      499.2
      249.2
      997.7
      248.5
    53378.5
     4243.1
      500.0
    19974.4
      499.2
      998.5
     1495.5
      996.8
     1498.5
    97867.2
     6721.1
      249.2
     7985.0
     9488.0
      998.4
     7735.5
     3992.0
     6484.8
      245.5
     1498.4
     2991.0
      498.5
    10980.8
    51409.2
      491.0

QTY/KGS

    766150.00
  36751255.50
    904573.00
    106828.80
    526156.80
   1283534.50
   1220689.50
   1046809.60
   2622362.50
    202016.00
   6945537.00
   2691365.60
    623676.00
    109670.00
    442277.50
   5109369.20
    109670.00
    204704.50
  62729119.80
     95347.20
     49840.00
    207509.00
     47215.00
  11383918.50
   1077252.60
    117000.00
   3930269.40
    122304.00
    209691.00
    303088.00
    231257.60
    284212.00
  20634949.50
   1341745.40
     49840.00
   1749225.50
   2138312.00
    241612.80
   1777110.40
    785940.00
   1440116.80
     29460.00
    306661.60
    613653.50
    103688.00
   3221272.80
  10673180.90
     66285.00

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
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Dear Sir,
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17617    879288.1  187627724.30

INTERNAL

17617    879288.1  187627724.30

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  28144158.60


